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RESULTADOS JORNADA RECUPERACION 3

PARTIDO

JOR. 7. JOSE M. VICARIO MELERO — PABLO GOMEZ GALVIN

JOR. 9. ANTONIO VIRUES ARAGON — PABLO ARROYO SANCHEZ
JOR. 5. SEBASTIAN REYES BERMUDEZ — PEDRO OLIVA RUIZ

JOR 7. COSMIN MURARIU STANCIU —JOSE M. VICARIO MELERO
JOR 8. PABLO GOMEZ GALVIN — ANTONIO J BARRERA GOMEZ
JOR. 6. GUILLERMO MUNOZ ESPARRAGOSA — RAFAEL PARRADO GALLO

JOR.7. ALVARO DURAN HERNANDEZ - PEDRO OLIVA RUIZ

JOR. 6. MANUEL LEON GARCIA — COSMIN MURARIU STANCIU

JOR. 7. ANTONIO VIRUES ARAGON — JOSE M2 MARIN ORTEGA

JOR. 8 JOSE A. DiAZ GUERRA — SANTI SANCHEZ REYES

JOR. 1. ANGEL MEDINA MARTINEZ — GUILLERMO MUNOZ ESPARRAGOSA

JOR. 2. RAUL GUTIERREZ RIVERA - SANTIAGO SANCHEZ GUTIERREZ

JOR. 7. SEBASTIAN REYES BERMUDEZ — JOAQUIN CABEZA VIRUES

JOR. 7. LYDIA KELLERMANN — ANTONIO J. BARRERA GOMEZ

JOR. 8. SANTIAGO JIMENEZ SANZ — COSMIN MURARIU STANCIU

JOR. 4 RAUL GUTIERREZ RIVERA — SEBASTIAN REYES BERMUDEZ

JOR. 9. RAFA PARRADO PARRA — ISMAEL CHACON MOSCOSO

OBSERVACIONES:

PISTA

DIiA
LUN 28
LUN 28
LUN 28
MAR 29
MAR 29
MIE 30
MIE 30

JUE 1
JUE 1
VIE 2
VIE 2
VIE 2

VIE 2
VIE 2

SAB 3
DOM 4

DOM 4

HORA

17,00H
20,00H
21,00H
17,00H
19,00H
19,00H
21,00H
19,00H
21,00H
17,00H

17,00H

19,00H

19,00H
19,00H

10,00H

09,00H

10,00H

RESULTADO

APLAZADO
APLAZADO
APLAZADO

6/4-3/6-6/10

3/6-6/1-10/2
6/1-6/1
APLAZADO
APLAZADO
APLAZADO
1/6-3/6
1/6-1/6
6/0-6/2
APLAZADO
6/3-6/2
4/6-1/6
6/1-6/3

APLAZADO



